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INSCRITOS A LA II AUDIENCIA PUBLICA DE RENDICION DE
CUENTAS DEL ANO 2025

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES DNI

1 Alvarado Lavado Maria Felicita 80431868
2 Anticona Principe Milciades Omar 25850318
3 Chacon Flores Esthefany Briggith 70157694
4 Gil Ruiz Leonila Betty 32872941
5 Gonzales Quinones Dajhana Katherine 70149808
6 Medrano Espinoza Rosa Margarita 80338864
7 Montero Toro Marco Antonio 42342985
8 Moron Ramos Berta 33818741
9 Narcizo Meza Berlin Leonardo 70134125
10 Rosales Olano Asuncion 33242651
11 Rosales Vasquez Annabell Cristina 75891955

12 Tineo Leon Manuel Jesus 03245616

Z ol & 13 Vasquez Valencia Manuel Jose 70257215
> pmtmmnfbl

N\, VECINAL 14 Acosta Vidal Lhuyssa Hillary 72980420
15 Aguilar Medina Edwin Rene 80239056

16 Aguirre Chavez Ines Manyory 47074014

17 Aguirre Medina Shary Luzmila 70134118

18 Aguirre Tarazona Leyda Dalila 71207729

19 Alayo Benites Isabel Araceli 42307496

20 Albarran Tapia Manuel 32889321

21 Alegre Acosta Olga Marzela 08245162

22 Aley Luna Talia Areli 75098953

23 Alvarado Ponce Brenda Sofia 60023711

24 Alvarado Ponce Claudia Sofia 60023712
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25 Amaya Cipriano Monica Yovani
26 Anticona Melendez Omar Merino
27 Anticona Principe Cesar Fernando
28 Araujo Romero Dilia

29 Arroyo gamboa Luz Clarita

30 Atiliano Corso Yesenia Myli

31 Atiliano Corso Yuleisi Nohemi

32 Avila Acuna Victor

33 Avila Rodriguez Santos Audilio

34 Baca Valdiviezo Ruben Jose

35 Barreto Rodriguez Olga Liliana
36 Barrios Medina Santiago

37 Barrios Tapia Santos Doris

38 Bautista Llanos Elvia

39 Benites Garcia Yoselyn Milagros
40 Bonilla Guevara Thifany

41 Bravo Pinedo Carmen Melisa

42 Briceno Ruiz Flora Aydee

43 Caceda Solano Roxsana Ines

44 Caceres Guarniz Mercedes Martin
45 Caipo Vera Joel

46 Caipo Vera Roberto Carlos

47 Camacho Contreras Marvili Nataly
48 Campos Chavez Ana Sofia

49 Campos Cordova Celeste Brigith
S50 Campos Garcia Erodita Silvia

51 Campos Ortiz Santos Leonarda
52 Capristan Milla Gloria

53 Carillo Rosado Kiara Milagros

80194783
44667602
19676839
42538663
60459039
46008430
75233545
32735906
32891853
32872924
43106523
80637571
47653588
47406262
70130464
79445966
40197088
19570133
44930390
32891934
47951807
44995565
63264941
60817245
71655450
32895786
32903267
32820533
78906882
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54 Carrillo Llauri Estrella Paola

55 Carrion Mostacero Gianella Valeska
56 Castaneda Jara Diana Yaneth

57 Castillo Lopez Ofelia Noemi

58 Castillo Martinez Berenice Araceli

59 Castillo Martinez Maria Elena Beatriz

60 Ccopa Espinoza Felix Martin

61 Chavez Olivares Suly

62 Chinchayhuara Ocana Cinesio Policar

63 Ciudad Lezama Flor

64 Cobian Chanduvi Chistian Marcos
65 Contreras Honorio Pelagio

66 Cordenas Cotrina Karen Andrea

67 Corso Mendez Julia Maria

_68 Cotrina Amaya Carlos Alfredo

"g 69 Cotrina Amaya Kiara Estephani

70 Cruz Medina Ray Olynder

71 Cruz Santiago Victor Francisco
72 Cuenca Salazar Cecilia Esther
73 De la Cruz Barrios Alicia

74 De la Cruz Derre Jorge Luis

75 De la Cruz Paredes Kenny Leonel
76 Diaz Acosta Rolando Alexander
77 Diaz Acosta Senia Lizeth

78 Diaz Eulogio Yuseily Zulei

79 Diestra Quispe Enedina

80 Dorador Dominguez Masiel Marilu
81 Duque Lazaro Segundo

82 Duran Carmina Jhon Javier

60817329
60894290
40602664
74606168
60501906
40522918
07602610
73895582
72099780
42653886
71038826
19569541
72571411
32899485
70129120
70129121
44976658
32894347
43057821
43406041
44079832
60818123
32947063
32984374
60817441
32947679
61036067
32894784
74225440
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83 Egusquiza Sandoval Maicol Brandon 77095175
84 Escobedo Mauricio Oscar 73087050
85 Escobedo Mauricio Santos Clemencia 47533438
86 Escobedo Mauricio Simon Agapito 73080258
87 Escudero Ramos Diana Brilith 76650536
88 Espejo Vega Teresa Armida 32341680
89 Espinoza de la Cruz Alicia Santa 44035086
90 Espinoza de la Cruz Maria Clara 75847856
91 Fermin Reyes Jazmin Victoria 71817610
92 Fernandez Flores Juan Enrique 48204148
93 Fernandez Santos Juan 32947657
94 Florentino Avila Janet Giovana 70223135
95 Flores Agurto Maria Fernanda 06236446
96 Flores Rosas Luzmila Reyna 71700974
97 Gallardo Espinoza Emily Zoraida 75172851
98 Gallardo Quezada Julio 32738438
99 Galves Medina Felipe 32896927
100 Galvez Ortiz Estefany 48205599
101 Gamarra Flores Joselyn Cristel 74241358
102 Gomez Zana Juana Margarita 80259270
103 Gonzales Laguna Juan 32946702
104 Gonzales Rengifo Maria Esther 46477195
105 Gonzales Usquiano Deysi Natali 48496154
106 Guado Ruiz Juana 32892199
107 Guevara Burgos Kevin Ivan 75827317
108 Guevara Padilla Santos Timotea 19661889
109 Guevara Rodriguez Ivan Stalin 32948440
110 Gutierrez Rodriguez Rosmery Roxana 32946701

77291433
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Henriquez Gaspar Milca Cecilia
Herbias Castillo Juan Manuel
Huado Zavala Nathaly Yisely
Huaman Castrejon Rocio Edith
Huancajulca Contreras Angelica
Iparraguirre Montero Juan Jose
Jimenez Ponte Lurdes Tania
Julca Polo Jesus Domingo
Julca Tolentino Juan

Julian Rodriguez Lucia

Julon Tapar Blanca Yanali

Kayo Flores Flor Kama

Lavado Valderrama Tania Sarita
Llanos Guevara Paulina

Loloy Diego Alysson Steyssy

Loloy Rios de Chuqui Susana Ysabel

Lopez Olano Esther Mariluz
Lopez Pizan Heidi Jazmin

Lopez Saavedra Dorila Edith
Loyola Moreno Sharon Maylee
Luna Dionicio Julia Elisa
Marquez Espinoza Aleyda Nayely
Matos Cruz Arturo

Mauricio Acebedo Sofia

Mejia Cortez Julio Moises
Mendoza Principe Yessica Yanira
Meneses Chavez Isela Kiara
Mesa Ulloa Isidro Victor

Miranda Vela Kelita Sarai

45923730
32899583
70185374
76284143
43641852
70413860
75121171
45739366
32891271
32733689
77504901
40087684
46477196
46552362
70993843
32901902
45041216
60818054
32929016
70138530
32898095
71789240
32892041
19532764
43611868
75187591
70012363
19662341
71397715
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141 Moreno Chavarria Hilario Maximo 32890056

142 Moreno Cruz Karol Estherfhania 70012531

143 Moreno Trujillo Mayli 62312707

144 Morillos Espinoza Raquel Yovany 43799191

145 Nizama Pastor Lucero Evelyn 73545468

146 Nolasco Paredes Jorge 42784903

147 Olascuaga Herrera Santos 44850162

148 Olivarez Vasquez Stefanny Alessandra 73228392

149 Orbegoso Julian Ana Nora 32986812

150 Ortega Chacon Emilia Emerita 32984310

151 Padilla Mantilla Noemi Shantall 60023450

152 Palacios Lopez Lorenza 80275292

153 Palomino Benites Carlos Alberto 76334838

-154 Paredes Ponte Isabel 32938106

2 o o% : 155 Paredes Principe Rosmery Lucy 32992615
‘ P*“;'&‘fﬂ 4/ 156 Pares Manrique Leoncio 32798217
157 Patricio Vargas Elena 80411833
158 Pereda Enriquez Fortunato Hernan 32903033

159 Perez Aguirre Angelica 46773047

160 Perez Zavaleta Naomi Yumico 60233072

161 Pino Sevilano Andres Agapito 71237356

162 Pino Sevillano Hugo 45637141

163 Polonio Ulloa Juan Agustin 43137787

164 Ponce Perez Omar 75602460

165 Ponte Jaramillo Liberata Jacinta 42580009

166 Pumayalla Luna Dina Valeria 48095561

167 Pumayalla Luna Elia Maria 43677032

168 Pumayalla Luna Pilar Fanny 45246712

169 Quinones Alfaro Evelin Yanire 40959799
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Quinones Melgarejo Deysi Yudith
Quito Sarmiento Charo Lucia
Quito Sarmiento Margarita
Ramirez Bulnez Santos

Ramirez Espejo Jenry

Ramirez Flores Mayeli Gabriela
Reyes Reyes de Suyon Doris Elena
Reyes Vega Beatriz

Rios Lopez Pablo Cesar

Rivera Garcia Ashley Zharick

Rivera Salinas Sally

Rodriguez Cabanillas Katherine Jhanet

Rodriguez Cano Robert William

Rodriguez Chavarria Alexandra Abigail

Rodriguez Ganoza Fatima Lisbeth
Rodriguez Lopez Sonia Betty
Rodriguez Lopez Wyomin Shoarte
Rodriguez Quito Angela
Rodriguez Vargas Olga

Rojas Amaya Yojanson Rodrigo
Romero Tafur Josue Roberto
Rosales Ortiz Victor Filmer
Rosales Vasquez Katherine Pilar
Saenz Regalado de Angeles
Salazar Loreto Maria Cecilia
Saldana Marchena Astrid Yamille
Saldarriaga Avila Oscar Jhonny
Saldibar Mirando Lidia Angelica

Salinas Aguilar William Leopoldo

70156682
44102426
40315621
32889502
42091581
73420556
40235331
41895021
76569705
61004961
41344970
70120775
32902794
70257572
72724065
32110204
32109587
70129108
32893693
73502345
43203546
32892090
70133021
45237388
60894126
76863068
41369718
32897510
32902897
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199 Salinas Zambrano Juanita de Liz

200 Salvador Alcantara Susana Janette

201 Sanchez Angulo Jacinta Matilde

202 Sanchez Morillos Catherine Daisy

203 Sanchez Mozo Virginia Abigail

204 Sandoval Argomedo Ysabel Elvira

205 Sandoval Delgado Milena Cahori

206 Santacruz Sanchez David Humberto

207 SantaMaria Lecca Ester Rosangelica

208 Santisteban Espinoza Nilo Yovanne

209 Santos Ramos Roxana Judith

210 Sevillano Alfaro Doraliza

211 Sevillano Alfaro Maribel

212 Silupu Munoz Shakira Miluska

Solano More Genaro

214 Soto Sanchez Carlos Richard

215 Talledo Dioses Jose Pablo

216 Tanta Aguilar Emeregildo

217 Trujillo Ferrel Yulisa Avelina

218 Valderrama Pizarro Jimena Elizabeth

219 Valdez Sandoval Santos

220 Valeriano Quiroz Javier

221 Valle Lecca Mabel Beatriz

222 Vargas Gutierrez Jose Henberto
223 Vargas Marquez Rafael Fernando
224 Vargas Valdez Belinda Esthefany

225 Vasquez Alvites Merly Judith

226 Vasquez dela Cruz Maricamen Lizzeth

227 Vasquez Mendoza Bethy

74313778
42894906
45439850
70129100
77039858
45602500
73545470
45269856
73173408
32946958
41687005
71795968
71795969
60023742
32728545
32985494
32893108
74615111
61171682
60893544
32863850
32738265
47299935
41829357
32961673
60872961
75206618
60023734
32946936
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228 Vasquez Reyes Maria Filonila

229 Vasquez Salvador Dyane Xiomara
230 Vasquez Sanchez Jose Elias

231 Vasquez Sanchez Manuel Elmer
232 Vasquez Valencia Julio Cesar

233 Vega Puma Valery Tracy

234 Velasquez Rodriguez Perseveranda Mercedes

235 Veneros Acosta Fabiola Ursula
236 Vergaray Solis Juan Carlos

237 Vidal Mezarino Felipe

238 Villafana Buiza Jose Miguel

239 Villanueva Andrade

240 Villanueva Honorio Mrian Cristina
241 Villanueva Vidal Hermes

242 Yulissa Sanchez Fernandez

243 Zamora Cribillero Daciana Yasuri
244 Zamora Gonzales Milco Elvis

245 Zamudio Quezada Manuel

246 Zamudio Valeriano Aracely Yajaira
247 Zavaleta Chavez Elena Vitalia

248 Zavaleta Lopez Nancy Lucy

32926995
74172011
32957827
46237049
41831829
61109682
32892784
80278155
09654346
40852823
32735867
32893899
76392514
40880452
42404431
60817004
32966341
32942284
74203744
32896008
32861738



